Position

City Clerk/Administrator
Bookkeeper
Bookkeeper

City Manager

Other Positions Held City

Point Arena
Point Arena
Point Arena

Point Arena

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$26,778
$14,580
$13,683

$5,546

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$4,644
$417
$0
$0



