Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk/Administrator		Point Arena	Administration	\$26,778	\$4,644
Bookkeeper		Point Arena	Administration	\$14,580	\$417
Bookkeeper		Point Arena	Administration	\$13,683	\$0
City Manager		Point Arena	Administration	\$5,546	\$0